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Subject: Council Workshop 5pm February 11, 2008
From: Corrie Kost <kost@triumf.ca>
Date: Sat, 09 Feb 2008 14:42:24 -0800
To: Brian Platts <bplatts@shaw.ca>, John Miller <jlmmam@shaw.ca>, Kitty Castle <kcastle@shaw.ca>, Hugh Murray <hughmurray@shaw.ca>, Valerie Moller
<vmoller@telus.net>, Ron Adams <Bike@RonAdams.ca>, The Knees <pairofknees@telus.net>, Norm Epp <normepp@shaw.ca>, Bruce Higgins
<bruce@ctcontroltemp.com>, "'Allan Orr'" <allandorr@shaw.ca>, Dan Ellis <ellis7880@shaw.ca>, Cathy Adams <cathyadams@shaw.ca>, "'Maureen Bragg'"
<m.bragg@shaw.ca>, Bill Maurer <billm@millsoft.ca>, Eric Andersen <EricGAndersen@shaw.ca>, dennis_bevington@sfu.ca, Elizabeth James
<cagebc@yahoo.com>, Ron Polly <rpolly@shaw.ca>, John Sharpe <johnsharpe@shaw.ca>, John Fair <jfair@shaw.ca>, Herman Mah <hermanmah@shaw.ca>,
Lyle Craver <lcraver@shaw.ca>, Loraine Jamieson <Jamieson_Loraine@hotmail.com>, Del Kristalovich <clarity2001@shaw.ca>, Chris Sallis <csallis@vcc.ca>,
Wendy Qureshi <qureshi28@shaw.ca>, Corrie Kost <kost@triumf.ca>

These two items (#2 & #4) can significantly influence the direction of any future OCP. 
I urge those interested to attend the council workshop. Note there there 
is no provision for any public input. The item will be tabled for FONVCA Feb 21st discussion. 

Corrie 

http://www.dnv.org/upload/documents/Council_Workshops/cw080211.htm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

COUNCIL WORKSHOP
 
 

 
Monday, February 11, 2008

DNV Committee Room
5:00 p.m.

(Open to the Public)
____________________________________________________________
 

AGENDA
 
1.               Opening by the Mayor
 
2.               Metro Vancouver Regional Growth Strategy Policy Options

File No. 01.0470.35/001.000
 
Joint Report:  Director, Sustainable Community Development and Manager, Sustainable Community

Development, February 4, 2008
 

       Presentation:  Mr. Hugh Kellas, Manager of Policy & Planning, Metro Vancouver 
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3.               Review of DNV Commercial Enterprises 
File No. 05.1715.50/008.000
 
Presentation: Director of Financial Services/CFO

 
4.               Economic Vibrancy Action Plan

File No. 01.0470.35/001.000
 

       Report:  Manager - Strategic Economic Initiatives
. 

5.               Adjournment
*        *        *        *        *
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